2024-04-10 Aprila simultanais

6 tables, 12 pairs. Number of boards: 21. Average: 105,0. Average+/=/- awards 60 / 50 / 40 %. Tiebreak.

Final result

Rank Pair Score

4 1315
9 127,0
8 126,44
1 1148
2 1083

wn AW =

6 6 1059
7 12 1025
8 5 100,2
9 10 100,2
0 3 94,0

11 7 756
12 1 73,6

%

62,6
60,5
60,2
54,7
51,6

50,4
48,8
47,7
47,7
44,8

36,0
35,0

Latvian Bridge Federation

Tie Name

S}

Bruno Rubenis - Druvis Jansons
Baiba Birzniece - Maris Valdats
Edite Klidzgja - Guntis Bojars
Luiza Gise - Edgars Olla

Jelena Alfejeva - Marcis Samolcevs

Riidolfs Barons - Filips Freibergs
Eriks Vilunas - Riidolfs Virko

Ina Bérzina Veita - Juris Balasovs
Aivar Tihane - Dzintis & Edvards
Dace Sulmane - Toms Sulmanis

Liana Kreitale - Rainers Kreitals
Madara Rubine - Karlis Rubins



